Vistelsestipendier
Cité 6 manader
Nina Svensson
Henrik Jonsson

Cité 2 manader
Rebecca Jansson

Lars Embéack

Nicklas Randau

Thomas Henriksson

Isak Sundstrom

Carl-Oskar Jonsson

Gréz-sur-Loing
Nils Lofgren

Anna Nyberg

Fredrik Strid

Resestipendier
Philip Dufva
Oda Hagerud

Anna-Karin Rasmusson

Tobias Sjoberg
Johanna Schartau
Lotta Dobling
John Rasimus
Roger Hansson

Ovriga stipendier
Sophi Vejrich

Hokerberg-Hechts A-fond
Hokerberg-Hecht B-fond

Thorwald Alefs fond
Hokerberg-Hechts B-fond

Sigrid Lamms minnesfond
Hokerberg-Hecht B-fond

Hokerberg-Hecht A-fond

Axel och Eva Lindmans
fond

Axel och Eva Lindmans
fond

Elisabeth Norlunds fond

P. O. Wingqvists
stipendiefond

Sigrid Lamms minnesfond
Elisabeth Norlunds fond

Hokerberg-Hecht A-fond
P. O. Wingqvists
stipendiefond

Axel och Eva Lindmans
fond

Elisabeth Norlunds fond

Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium
Emil Bergs resestipendium

Simone de Dardels fond
Werner Akermans fond

103 200 kr
103 200 kr

24 000 kr
10 400 kr

24 000 kr
10 400 kr

34 400 kr

34 400 kr

34 400 kr

34 400 kr

34 400 kr

26 000 kr
8400 kr

17 400 kr
15 600 kr

1 200 kr

200 kr

70 250 kr
70 250 kr
70 250 kr
70 250 kr
70 250 kr
70 250 kr
70 250 kr
70 250 kr

26 000 kr
19 000 kr



Maria och Axel Hemmars stipendiefond
Gabriella Ioannides

Viktor Kopp

Roland Persson

Olof Nimar

Jan Runefelt

Karin Alsin
Thale Vangen

Linnea Jorpeland

Oscar och Julie Hullgrens
fond
Oscar och Julie Hullgrens
fond

C. L. Kinmansons fond

William Nordings
minnesfond

Ulrika Rosencrantz
stipendiefond
Otte Skolds fond

Ida Stromers fond
Ida Stromers fond

41 000 kr

69 000 kr

69 000 kr

51 000 kr

56 000 kr

26 000 kr

34 000 kr

62 000 kr
62 000 kr



